FICHA TECNICA

Portalamparas
baquelita E27

Referencia
Descripcion
Tipo
Casquillo
Amperios
Rosca
Diametro
Altura
Voltaje

Hz
Material
Color

Embalaje

101535001
Portalamparas baquelita
Semiroscado
E27
4A
M40
J46.5mm
53mm
250V
50Hz
Baquelita
Blanco
16/156
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